James & Nicholson

JN180 Ladies' Elastic Polo Long-Sleeved

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
M pink (2120)
white (white)

221g
5/50

S
43,00 cm
38,00 cm
43,00 cm
58,00 cm

58,00 cm

230g
5/50

M
46,00 cm
41,00 cm
46,00 cm
60,00 cm

59,00 cm

. brown (476C)

M d 2000)

Long-sleeved polo shirt, comfortable to wear

Smooth, fine-structured elastic piqué
Combed ring-spun cotton

Casual cut with side slits, knitted polo collar
Long, narrow button placket

Fabric: Outer fabric (200 g/m?): 95%
cotton, 5% elastane

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number 61061000

Care instructions

EEXE A

L XL

2509 2729
5/50 5/50

L XL

49,00 cm 52,00 cm
44,00 cm 47,00 cm
49,00 cm 52,00 cm
62,00 cm 64,00 cm
60,00 cm 61,00 cm

. navy (296C)

turquoise (312C)

XXL
292g
5/50

XXL
55,00 cm
50,00 cm
55,00 cm
70,00 cm

62,00 cm
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